(717) 560-8200 x
5389
8271
8211
8206
8267
8242
8241
5581
8264
8262
8234
8251
8231
8227
8275
8218
8263
5383
8270
8219
8269
8282
8215
4357
8257
4357
8237
8250
8222
8248
8278
8233
8247
8254
8240

(717) 569-7071
8225

(717) 208-7835
5389

(215) 329-5400
5750

(301) 552-1400
5882
5824

LBC | Capital Department Phone Directory

Department Name

Academic Mentoring Services (Ally Center)
Admissions

Advancement

Alumni Relations

Athletics

Bookends Bookstore

Box Office

Counseling & Career Center (C3)
Department of Arts & Sciences
Department of Bible & Theology
Department of Business Administration
Department of Church & Ministry Leadership
Department of Communication & Media Arts
Department of Counseling & Social Work
Department of Education

Department of Music, Worship & Performing Arts

Digital Learning

Disability Services Office (Ally Center)

Eden Bridge Foundation

Events

Food Services

Global Education (Adult Education, Graduate, Seminary, Doctoral)
Health & Wellness Center

Help Desk

HR / People and Culture

Information Systems

Institutional Effectiveness

Library

Marketing

Physical Plant

President's Office

Provost (Academic Affairs)

Public Safety Department

Solution Center (Business Office, Financial Aid, Registrar)
Student Affairs

Switchboard (Solution Center)

The Stop (Copy & Mail)

The Trust Performing Arts Center

Writing Services (Ally Center)

Philadelphia, PA Location
2001 W. Lehigh Avenue, Philadelphia, PA 19132
Library Circulation Desk

Washington, D.C. Location
7852 Walker Drive, Suite 100, Greenbelt MD 20770
Library Circulation Desk

Department Cell Number

Fax
(717) 560-8261
(717) 560-8213
(717) 560-8230
(717) 560-8230
(717) 560-8226
(717) 560-8243
(717) 560-8259
(717) 560-8238
(717) 560-8239
(717) 560-8238
(717) 560-8238
(717) 560-8212
(717) 560-8239
(717) 560-8238
(717) 560-8239
(717) 560-8259
(717) 560-8239
(717) 560-8261
(717) 560-8230
(717) 560-8207
(717) 560-8217
(717) 560-8265
(717) 560-8204
(717) 560-8216
(717) 560-8205
(717) 560-8216
(717) 560-8212
(717) 560-8249
(717) 560-8207
(717) 560-8295
(717) 560-8260
(717) 560-8238
(717) 560-8266
(717) 560-8213
(717) 560-8214
(717) 560-8213
(717) 560-8243
(717) 560-8259
(717) 560-8261

Fax
(215) 226-1257

Fax
(301) 477-2222

5/17/2023

Toll Free

(866) 522-4968

(866) 275-8720

(800) 544-7335

Toll Free
(877) 793-7227



