LBC | Capital Department Phone Directory

(717) 560-8200 x	Department Name De	partment Cell Number	Fax	Toll Free
5389	Academic Mentoring Services (Ally Center)	•	560-8261	
8271	Admissions			(866) 522-4968
8211	Advancement	` ,	560-8230	(****) ****
8206	Alumni Relations		560-8230	
8267	Athletics		560-8226	
8242	Bookends Bookstore	` ,	560-8243	
8241	Box Office	, ,	560-8259	
5581		` ,		
	Counseling & Career Center (C3)	` ,	560-8238	
8264	Department of Arts & Sciences	` ,	560-8239	
8262	Department of Bible & Theology		560-8238	
8234	Department of Business Administration	` ,	560-8238	
8251	Department of Church & Ministry Leadership		560-8212	
8231	Department of Communication & Media Arts		560-8239	
8227	Department of Counseling & Social Work	` ,	560-8238	
8275	Department of Education	, ,	560-8239	
8218	Department of Music, Worship & Performing Arts	· ,	560-8259	
8263	Digital Learning	` ,	560-8239	
5383	Disability Services Office (Ally Center)	(717)	560-8261	
8270	Eden Bridge Foundation	(717)	560-8230	
8219	Events		560-8207	
8269	Food Services	(717)	560-8217	
8282	Global Education (Adult Education, Graduate, Sem	ninary, Doctoral) (717)	560-8265	(866) 275-8720
8215	Health & Wellness Center		560-8204	,
4357	Help Desk		560-8216	
8257	HR / People and Culture		560-8205	
4357	Information Systems	` ,	560-8216	
8237	Institutional Effectiveness	` ,	560-8212	
8250	Library		560-8249	
8222	Marketing		560-8207	
8248	Physical Plant	` ,	560-8295	
8278	President's Office	, ,	560-8260	
8233	Provost (Academic Affairs)	` ,	560-8238	
8247	Public Safety Department	, ,	560-8266	
8254	Solution Center (Business Office, Financial Aid, Re	` ,	560-8213	
8240	Student Affairs	, ,	560-8214	
(717) 569-7071	Switchboard (Solution Center)	` ,		(800) 544-7335
8225	The Stop (Copy & Mail)		560-8243	(000) 344-7333
(717) 208-7835		` ,		
	The Trust Performing Arts Center		560-8259	
5389	Writing Services (Ally Center)	(111)	560-8261	
	Philadelphia, PA Location		Fax	
(215) 329-5400	2001 W. Lehigh Avenue, Philadelphia, PA 19	132 (215)	226-1257	
5750	Library Circulation Desk	,		
(301) 552-1400	Washington, D.C. Location		Fax	Toll Free
5882	7852 Walker Drive, Suite 100, Greenbelt MD	20770 (301)	477-2222	(877) 793-7227
5824	Library Circulation Desk	(301)	711-666	(011) 190-1221